HARBOR FREIGHT

QUALITY TOOLS _LOWEST PRICES

Replacement Parts

U.S. General

30 in. 5 Drawer White Mechanic's Cart

Iltem# 56429
Part#
16130
16131
16132
16133
19068
19074

Description

GAS STRUT W/ NUT
FINGER LATCH 4-PACK
LOCK AND KEY SET
DRAWER SLIDE SET (L&R)
LOCKING SWIVEL CASTER
FIXED CASTER

Parts, prices and availability are subject to change without notice

Please ensure the item number matches the item you purchased
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Price
$17.10
$3.90
$12.77
$15.98
$15.08
$12.01
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