

Replacement Parts



U.S. General

30 in. 5 Drawer White Mechanic's Cart

Item# 56429

Part#	Description	Diagram Ref#	Price
16130	GAS STRUT W/ NUT	13, 20	\$17.10
16131	FINGER LATCH 4-PACK	N/A	\$3.90
16132	LOCK AND KEY SET	N/A	\$12.77
16133	DRAWER SLIDE SET (L&R)	04, 05	\$15.98
19068	LOCKING SWIVEL CASTER	9	\$15.08
19074	FIXED CASTER	10	\$12.01